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Bergs Hastklubb

Kortavling, Gétene: 2012-07-13-2012-07-15
Latt, Msv O Svar Klass

Namn
Allman 204

Vabjérns Madonna
JiPe Good Gracious

Roxette
Dinky Toy

Webmaster af Jabo
Amadeus

Kineton Houdini
Lussanna 3169

Fyrkléverns Corall
Hanni

Endens Byron
Notre Cavalier

Triton
Palette

Shag
Strates Dockan

Planteels Aldo
Thunders Addo
Filip

Kung Triton

Lanners Honey Pun

Malby Malt

Lindmarkens Fanta
Stjarnsunds Melrose

Dirty Dancing
Pegasus Mobbis

Cato

Solbakkens Legende
Dalex

Rex

Linners Nimbus

Kon Harstamning

H e Bjorkhems Fafner 152 -
Sindarve Tulo 137

S e VaornsAllan

S e Cynorian Misty Prince -

Colnevalley Rasgatt

e. Aladin - Ekelunds Nalle

S e Likstahtjdens Komet RP
118 - Dart Light RNF 113

V e Smevallens Royal -

n

Charme v.St.Olyhof

V e Alexander Lukas 183 -
Krossar 144

V e FostalsBarewa-
Hopestone Tavus

S e Alexander Lukas 183 -
Trossen 167

V e WangaFridolin - Senateur

S e Haras10- Martin

V  Okand

V e Bodetahls Notre Petit -
Valentino H 12703

V e Lilleman

S e GullabosHeptan - Parks
Tambour

V e Glaz- Kreuz

S e MiclasMadoc - Silverlea
Rambo

V e CigansArjen- Synod
Prophet

V e Lacy Trydar - High
Chaparrals Timber

V  Okand

V e Toy

V e Brierdene Brande -
Springbourne Herian

V e Symondsbury Tartar
RWM 50 - Twyford Gucci
WSP 35618

S e Taras Thunder - Shilstone
Rocks Fury

S e Stjarnsunds Wictory -

Boveycombe Banner RD 3

e. Guiness - Ganesco

e. Tarmin Sandy - J. R.

Broline

Okéand

e. Londonderry - Chirac

e. Daar - Troll Jahn

e. Dardel - Elfenspuk

e. Pegasus Buckey RWM33

- Twyford Noggin

WSB15690

< w”m

< < << KL

Sida: 1

Ras
Fjord

Haflinger
Welch Cob

Sv ridponny
Ridponny

Shetland
Fjord
Kaspisk
Fjord
Shetland
Haflinger
New Forest

Ridponny

KP
New forest-E

Fullblodsarab
New Forest

Welsh Mounta
Welsh Mounta
Shetland
Shetland

Welsh mounta

Welsh Mounta

Dartmoor
Dartmoor

Sv vhl
Vhbltravare

Kbl travare
SvVvhl
Welsh Mounta

Fodd
1994

2003
2006

2001
2003

2005

2001

1996

1997

1999

2003

2005

2006

1995
2005

1999
1995

2008

2008

1994

2000

1998

2004

2003

2007

1995
2001

1998
2005
2001
2006
2003

Kusk
Mikaela Rautio, VETLANDA

Torbjérn Johansson, Mariestad
AnnaBlom, Arlov

Hanna Almgren, Romakloster
Barbro Holm, Fjugesta

Wilma Lovgren, Skara
Margaretha Lundberg, Falképing
Dennis Pettersen, Asarp

Ingemar Vendelstrand, Askloster
Hilma Lundqvist, Trollhattan
Ulrika Eriksson, VANERSBORG
Ellen Olsen, Moss

Anna Goransdotter, Skévde

Linda Wigren, Asarum
Monica Andreasson-Lysell, Sosdala

Helena Engstrom, RIMBO
Mikaela Rautio, VETLANDA

Camilla Arthursson, STENSTORP
Camilla Arthursson, STENSTORP
Christina Aronsson, Laholm
Christina Aronsson, Laholm

Marianne Sjévall, LERDALA

Marianne Sjévall, LERDALA

Pia Fungby, Skillingaryd
Pia Fungby, Skillingaryd

Pontus Bengtsson, Staffanstorp
Annette Jonsson, Blentarp

Helena Davidsson, Norrhult
Maria Henriksson, Gaupen
Cathryn Karlsson, Brékne-Hoby
Qarin Hellner, Lerdala

Sofia Pettersen, Asarp
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Bergs Hastklubb
Kértavling, Gétene: 2012-07-13-2012-07-15
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Kon Harstamning

Bergs Haxtklobh

Nr  Namn

300 Venar \Y
310 Fashion Lady S
320 Brede V
330 Aladin IV \
340 Surprise \%
350 Why Me S
360 Byklaren \%
370 Dinkel

371 Yochi \
380 Laeryds U2 \%
390 Zebulon \Y
400 Kenzo V
410 Solo Tu V
420 Axel V
430 Binette S
440 Fokke L. \Y
441 Harke L. Vv
450 Decibelle S
452 Jus de Fleur S
460 Hennessy S
470 Hagas Edwards Isa H
480 Backens Pablo V
490 Blixten Vv
491 Maskot \
492 Rabalder \%
500 Botilla S
501 Pinocchio \Y
510 Almnas Kanon \Y
511 Gnistan Okki

521 Slattergubben Rufus V
522 Lojstasafir \%
540 Houstonian V
560 Wetina S
570 Mozes V
580 Flisan S
590 Zatijn \%
600 Galleway \%
610 Lukas \
620 Primadonna S

e. Lyngheims Grane -
Haukland

e. Goofy - Sorbys Lotus

e. Xandino RNF 89 -
Astratorps Mirage RNF 7-S
e. Ekelunds Nalle - Crut

€. Pedro - Checkpoint
Andersminde

e. Russian Ivory xx

e. Grimset Jarl

e. Nestor - Hgj

e. Rasputin 449 - Komet 338
e. Rhosaur Rascal RWM 42
- Mosedragets

e. Skaffaren 59 - Bure 53

e. Sandreo - Hohenstein

e. San Remo - Wolkenstein
Il

e. Patijin - Wouter

e. Bellini - Waloér

e. Sibald 380 - Sjaard 320
e. Sibald 380 - Sjaard 320
e. Falleur - Gazpon

e. Riccione - Falleur

e. Royalist Linksbury RW82
- Bonafide RW83

e. Isakshbo Don Quijote -
Equinox Beaubrook

e. Pueblo RP 126 - Bellini
817

Okéand

Okénd

e. Wessal v.d.Amstelhof -
Warnanés Magnus

e. Botvid 160 - Bay Leaf of
Felbridge 1

e. Jolly Roger of Maskwood
- Botvid

e. Timothy v st Geerhof -
AlmnasE.

Okéand

€. Junisorken 484 - Sanoy
426

e. Junisorken 484 - Inter 380
e. Karate Chop - Spellcaster
e. Wetano - Solid

e. Manno (NL) - Farao (NL)
e. Faxe 1811 - Fas 1747

e. Patijn - Waterman

e. Bellini - lvan

e. Magaluffe - Odar

e. Pontus - Flamingo

Sida: 2

Ras
Fjord

Ner forest
New forest

Welsh
New Forest-E

KP

Fjord

Russ
Gotlandsruss

Fjord
Vbl
Hanoveran

KWPN
Sv vbl

Frieser
Frieser
Sv Vhl
Sv Vhl
Welsh

Morgan
Sv ridponny

Shetland
Shetland
Shetlandspon

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland

Shetland
Russ

Russ

Vhl travare
Sv hbl
Gelderlander
Nsv

KWPN

Hbl

Nsv

Sv hbl

Fodd
2000

2002
1995

1997
2004

2005
2000

1999

1989
2006
2005

2005
1995
2001
2002
2003
2005
1999

2004

2001

2000
1991
2005

1994

1999

1999

2001

2002
1996
2000
2000
2003
2004
1998
2004
1994

Kusk
EfvaBlass, UPPLANDS VASBY

Anna-Lena Andersson, TOREBODA

Mats Olsson, Tidaholm

Fanny Almgren, Romakloster
Lars-Peter Holmlund, Trelleborg

Karin Soderquist, Molkom
Merete L. Nikolaisen, Holum
Maria Johansson, Havdhem
Maria Johansson, Havdhem
Jan Hermansson, Asarp

Asa Godin, Kungsbacka
Catharina Eneroth, Vinsov
Thomas Sj6berg, Brastad

Jenny Steen, SVEDALA
Sandra Thunberg, Fréndefors
Hé&kan Blom, NASSIO

Hakan Blom, NASSIO

My Eklund, Vreta Kloster

My Eklund, Vreta Kloster
Hanna Gilbert, KUNGSBACKA

Anna Racking, Vreta Kloster
Pia Petersson, Veberod

Carina Sandberg, Néttraby
Carina Sandberg, Néttraby
Carina Sandberg, Néttraby

Gunlég Frost, Vellinge
Gunlég Frost, Vellinge
Ewa Kolmodin Weijmar, Hemse

Ewa Kolmodin Weijmar, Hemse
Ewa Nowén, Vendelsb

Ewa Nowén, Vendelsd
EvaHed, Kungsbacka
Marina Skold, Angelholm
Karin Stréét, Vasterés

Ebbe Toresson, Svangsta
Lena Elander, Odensbacken
Yngve Kéall, Gotene

Karin Séderquist, Molkom
Knut Andersson, VINSLOV
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Hast

Bergs Hastklubb

Kortavling, Gétene: 2012-07-13-2012-07-15
Latt, Msv O Svér Klass

Nr  Namn
630 Conversano Calyps

640 Haga Zeniths Moonl

650 Barracuda
660 Pontus

661 Trinette
671 Capricornus
672 Lorentina
680 Pabolina
681 Perfekcja
682 Qwilton K
683 Zoélo

690 Alma

691 Sancho

692 Gallile

700 King D’Armance
701 Sigge

702 Stella

710 Plassenis Lucky Luk

Antal hastar: 89

Kon Harstamning

\Y,
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e. Conversano XXI1V-27 -
Maestoso XXXVI1-94

e. Hagas Memory Dancer -
Greentree Bonnie John

e. Plains Liberator - Farao
e. Dardel 847 - Faxe 1811
e. Dardel 847 - Faxe 1811
e. Cagliostro

e. Londonbeat - Pik Bube
e. Pablo - Mazarin

e. Ramuz - Nord

e. Quite Easy - Athlet

e. Eloge - Nepal

e. Lempreur De Thurin -
Landprinz 1

e. SambaHit - Fruhlingsbote
e. Gazpon - Hertigen

e. Up the Hill - Lartisk IV
e. Okéand

e. Okénd

e. Lanners Prince Charming
- Horeb Euros

Sida: 3

Ras
Lippizaner

Morgan

Tuigpaard
Nsv/hbl
Nsv/hbl
Vhl

Sv vhl

Sv vbl
Vbl

Sv vhbl

Sv vhl

Sv vbl

Vbl

Sv hbl
Travare
Okand
Okéand
Welsh Cob

Fodd
2003

1999

2006
2005
2004
1999
2006
2004
2002
2007
1997
2006

2004
1993
1998
2000
2001
2001

Kusk
Birgitta Nilsson, St Sundby

Peter Carlsson, Munkedal

Mattias Bowallius, Hassleholm
Soren Fasth, Lerdala

Soren Fasth, Lerdala

Tomas Algotsson, Stjarnhov
Tomas Algotsson, Stjarnhov
Per Algotsson, Stjarnhov

Per Algotsson, Stjarnhov

Per Algotsson, Stjérnhov

Per Algotsson, Stjarnhov
Ulrika Wass, Stenstorp

Ulrika Wass, Stenstorp
Ulrika Wass, Stenstorp
Johan Dengg, GNESTA
Johan Dengg, GNESTA
Johan Dengg, GNESTA

Rebecca Kristiansen, HUSKVARNA
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